
P.O. BOX 73091, DUBAI, T: +971 55 310 0984

TERM DATES

UAE Term Dates 2017
DUCTAC (Dubai Community Theatre & Arts Centre) Level 02 Mall Of the Emirates

Term 02: 	 Sunday 08 January - Saturday 25 March 2107  

Term 03: 	 Sunday 09 April - Saturday 24 June 2017  

DRAMA SCENE Annual Performance Dates
UAE:		  Thursday 16, Friday 17, Saturday 18 March 2017 

DRAMA SCENE LAMDA awards Ceremony
Thursday 15 June 2017

Workshops Dates 2017
Spring:	 Sunday 01 - Wednesday 05 April 2017

Summer:	 Saturday 01 - Wednesday 05 July 2017, Saturday 08 - Wednesday 12 July 2017

		  Saturday 15 - Wednesday 19  July 2017

Winter:	 Sat 17-Wed 21 December 2017

MUSCAT Term Dates 2017
Term 02: 	 Sunday 08 January - Saturday 08 April 2017

Term 03: 	 Sunday 30 April - Saturday 24 June 2017

DRAMA SCENE Annual Performance Dates
Thursday 06, Friday 07 April 2017


